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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)
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Claire lerullo

Emma Burch

Heavin An

Caroline Mayo
Abigail Jackson
Kirianne Chubb
Emily Chai

Avery Fortin

Olivia Gonsalves
Emma Guo

Evelyne Ouellet
Martina Ariano Kent
Tarissa McClay

Julie Nolan-McCarthy

Club

Skate Oakville

Milton SC

YRSA WC

Dartmouth SC

Skate Oakville

Skate Oakville

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Thornhill FSC

Milton SC

Gloucester Skating Club

Club de Patinage des Deux-Rives
Town of Mt Royal FSC
Tillsonburg SC

Dartmouth SC

Stephen Whittaker

b

SKATECANADA

Date:  26-Jul-2018

Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate 2018

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2-U13)

Section

ON
ON
ON
NS
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
QC
ON
NS

2:13:55PM

July 26 to 29, 2018

Category Result Summary

£
26.09 (1)
2437 (2
2344 (3)
2339 (4)
2234 (5)
21.84 (6)
2175 (7)
2113 (8)
2111 (9)
20.05  (10)
18.06  (11)
1792 (12
1729  (13)

26.09
24.37
23.44
23.39
22.34
21.84
21.75
21.13
21.11
20.05
18.06
17.92
17.29

Alexandra Wright
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